
 

Black
 

White
 

Tea
LOOSE LEAF 

Freshly-ground coffee
 

Espresso(Single/ Double)
Americano 
Long Black 
Espresso Tonic 
Espresso Coconut Water 
Cold Brew Coffee

Caffè Latte 
Flat White
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Dirty 
Pistachio Dirty
Piccolo 
Macchiato(Single / Double)

$40
$40
$40
$45
$45
$45
$38

$30/35

$30/35
$35
$35
$50
$50
$50

Selection of Milks:
 | | |

Sencha 
Hojicha
Matcha Latte 
Hojicha Latte 

White Peony
Oolong

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Jasmine 
Peppermint
Chamomile

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$40
$40

$40
$40
$50
$50

Selectionof Allpress OR 
Single origin of the day +$5

Whole Skimmed Soya   Almond   Oat

CHINESE

JAPANESE

 | 

Others
Chocolate $40 



Patisseries
 

Salad  

Sandwiches
COLD
Focaccia Milano

Canelé de Bordeaux 
with Rum and Vanilla (Alc)

Daily Cake Selection

Classic All Butter Croissant 
Pain au Chocolat 
Almond Croissant Swirl (n) 
Smoked Cheddar, Spring Onion and
Poppy Seed Danish
Ham and Cheese Croissant (hot or cold) 

$25
$28
$32
$32

$45

$32

 $38

 

Focaccia Campania (v) 
Grilled Vegetable, Provolone, Basil

Pleaseselectfromour daily
changing Salad Bar

Pastrami,Sauerkraut &
Appenzeller Brioche Toastie 
PortobelloMushroom, Brie &
Truffle Brioche Toastie (v)

 
Half $38 

Coronation Chicken Ciabatta
Curried Mayonnaise, Almond, Apricot

Half $38 
Sustainable Tuna Ciabatta
Sweetcorn, Kewpie Mayo, Cucumber

Half $38 

 

$40 

 $58
 $88

 $70

 $65

 $65

 $65

$55

$55

Mortadella,Mozzarella, Red PepperPesto

From

Half

|10:30am – 6pm

Small box
Large box

| Whole

| Whole

| Whole

| Whole

HOT


